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Light kit ER-LED #3150
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DC/EC motor -

136 BN-MWE

25 YEARS #313621
LIMITED MOTOR >
WARRANTY T

)
a ( % ) (((sLow moTION )
e Speed 1 is guaranteed
2 to work "draught-free"
) ) bi )
H3 dy_namlca!ly curved plastic bladeslfor imensions mm o168 No. of blades 3
maximum air performance at low noise. <« >
B Forward/reverse (summer/winter) by 180/ Power motor (W) 2.4-235
remote control. no Voltage (V/Hz) 220-240/50
i i 102,
W 6 speeds by remqte control, incl. light on/off 14 Size @ (cm/*) 136/53.5
and motor sleep timer. 2190 s
B Balanced motor and blades. le 2 1360 R No. of speeds (with R/C) 6
B |nstallation on sloped ceilings up to 10°, C =10mm Rev. (RPM) 30- 144
higher pitch with on-site construction. with /without light kit Weight (kg) 6.7
Optionen: *shows installation with enclosed short downrod Installation: 2 screws @ min. 4.5 mm
B Prepared for installation of light kit ER-LED. separation 73 - 127 mm

B Longer downrods for high ceilings (page 143).
B Hotel wall control FB-FNK ECO A #86200 (p. 133).

60 Further technical data on pages 122 and 126
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Eco REVOLUTION

Product

136 BN-MMG
136 BN-MWE
136 BN-MNS
136 MWE-MWE
136 MWE-MMG
136 MWE-MNS
136 MNS-MNS
136 MNS-MWE
136 MNS-MMG

Code No.

313620
313621
313622
313623
313624
313625
313626
313627
313628

Size @

136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm
136 cm

Housing Finish
Brushed chrome
Brushed chrome
Brushed chrome
Matt white

Matt white

Matt white

Matt night black
Matt night black
Matt night black

Blade Finish
Matt metal grey
Matt white

Matt night black
Matt white

Matt metal grey
Matt night black
Matt night black
Matt white

Matt metal grey
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